
Admissions Center / Visitor’s Center 53 ADM
Alumni Park 43 ALU
Amphitheater 29 AMP
Athletic Operations Field 9 AOF
Athletic Operations House 10 AOP
Atkins-Ellis Hall 20 AEH
Baseball Field / Olympic Field 2 OBF
Bookstore (Follett) 48 PCS
Bowdle Hall 3 BOH
Brinsfield Row Townhouses 13 BRT
Butler Softball Field 8 BUT
Campus Security 58 CSO
Carroll Courts – Married Housing 1 CAC
Centenary Building 28 CEN
The Chapel  52 CHA
Communication Arts Building  72 CAB
Conn Center 47 CCR
Cross Hall 36 CRH

Davis Hall 55 DAH
Deacon Jones Dining Hall 30 DJH
Dethero House 6 DHS
DeVos Recreation Center 22 REC
DeVos Tennis Center 23 TEN
Dirksen Row 66 DKR
Dixon Center 51 DXC
Early Learning Center (Nursery) 68 ELC
The Forum 64 FOR
Hardwick House 5 HWH
Health Services 15 HEA
Helen DeVos College of Education 21 EDU
B . L . Hicks Hall 18 HIH
Higginbotham Admin . Building 27 HAB
Higgins-Pressley Building 59 HPR
Humanities Center 33 HUM
Keeble Hall 65 KEH
Leonard Center 16 LEC

Livingston Hall 61 LIH
Livingston East 60 LVE
Lower Simmons 37 LSS
Mayfield Annex 19 MAY
McKenzie Athletic Building 17 MAB
Medlin Hall 26 MEH
Monument Building  54 MON
New Hughes Hall 14 NHH
Nora Chambers Hall 35 NCH
O’Bannon Hall 4 OBH
Office of Student Development 44 OSD
Pangle Hall 70 PGH
Paul Conn Student Union 50 PCS
Paul Dana Walker Arena 31 WKA
Post Office (Downstairs PCS) 49 POS
Schimmels Park 12 SCP
School of Business 69 SOB
School of Music Curtsinger Building 45 CUR

School of Nursing 67  SON 
School of Religion 62 SOR
Science & Math Complex - Medlin Wing 24 SMC
Science & Math Complex - Beach Wing 25 SMC
Sharp Hall 56 SHH
Sharp Pedestrian Mall 40 SPM
Simmons Hall 39 SIH
Soccer Field 57 SOC
South Campus Quad/Lacrosse Field 71 SCQ
Souther Field 7 JSF
Squires Library/Pentecostal Res . Center 46 LIB
Squires Recital Hall (Humanities Center) 34 SQH
Storms Hall 11 STH
Tharp Hall 38 THH
Vest Building 42 VST
Walker Lawn 32 WLN
Walker Memorial Building 41 WMB
Watkins Building 63 WAT

Aspretto by Sodexo 44
Chick-fil-A 48
Deacon Jones Dining Hall 29
Einstein Bros . Bagels 32
Dunkin Donuts 24
Jazzman’s 48
Sandella’s Flatbread Cafe 71
Simply to Go 44, 48, 60
Subway 48

Campus Security 56

Health Services 15

Post Office 47

Regions ATM

Parking (assigned)

Parking (visitor)

DINING SERVICES

ATM

P

V
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Academic Affairs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8118   .  .  .  .  .  .DXC101
Academic Events  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8117   .  .  .  .  .  .DXC201
Academic Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8121   .  .  .  .  .  . PCS302
Academic Support  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8181   .  .  .  .  .  .DXC101
Accounting Services   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8104   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . LSS
Admissions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8500   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .ADM
Admissions, Nursing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #3757   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . SON
Advancement Services (Central Gifts)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8324   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB211
Alumni Fund  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8318   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB208
Alumni Relations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8316   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB208
Art Studios  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8690   .  .  .  .  . MAY114
Assistant Athletic Director  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8453   .  .  .  .  . MAB204
Athletic Communications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8643   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . AOP
Athletic Director  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8440   .  .  .  .  . MAB204
Box Office (Dixon Center) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8343   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . DXC
Box Office (Comm Arts)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8360   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .CAB
Calling & Career  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8630   .  .  .  .  .  . PCS301
Campus Ministries   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8420   .  .  .  .  .  . CCR104
Campus Recreation  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8451   .  .  .  .  .  . REC100
Campus Security (CSO)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #4444   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .CSO
Canteen (Mobile Food Bank)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5070   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . LEC
Center for Teaching Excellence  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8315   .  .  .  .  . MAY101
Central Gifts   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8324   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB211
Chapel Office  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8411   .  .  .  .  .  . CCR103
Church Relations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8320   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB207
Community Relations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8598   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB214
Counseling & Testing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8415   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . WAT
Data Center (IT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8020   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB201
Dean of Students   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8410   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . OSD
Dean, College of Arts & Sciences  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8115   .  .  .  .  . HUM105
Dean, Helen DeVos College of Ed  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8175   .  .  .  .  .  .EDU232
Dean, School of Business  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8160   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .SOB
Dean, School of Music  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8247   .  .  .  .  .  . CUR101
Dean, School of Nursing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8526   .  .  .  .  .  .SON312
Dean, School of Religion   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5080   .  .  .  .  .  . SOR108
Dept of Behavioral & Social Sciences  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8125   .  .  .  .  . HUM302
Dept of Business  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8160   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .SOB
Dept of Christian Ministries  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5111   .  .  .  .  .  . SOR208
Dept of Communication Arts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8341   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .CAB
Dept of Early Child, Elem & Spec Ed  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8471   .  .  .  .  .  .EDU128
Dept of Language & Literature .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8210   .  .  .  .  .  . VST204
Dept of Health, Exercise Sci & Sec Ed  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8479   .  .  .  .  .  .EDU209
Dept of History, Poli Sci & Humanities  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8137   .  .  .  .  . HUM301
Dept of Musicianship Studies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8264   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . CUR4
Dept of Music Education  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8246   .  .  .  .  . HUM311
Dept of Music Performance   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8256   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . CUR3
Dept of Natural Science & Mathematics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8275   .  .  .  .  .  .SMC350
Dept of Theology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5110   .  .  .  .  .  . SOR208
Division of Adult Learning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8370   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .MON
Early Learning Center   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8409   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .SOB
Edna Minor Conn Lecture Hall  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . VST305
Encore (UR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8598   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB214
Event Planning  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8648   .  .  .  .  .  .DXC203
Facilities Management  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8347   .  .  .  .  .  . CCR101
 Chapel/Conn/Dixon/Pangle/Squires
Financial Aid  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8300   .  .  .  .  .  . CEN217

First Year Programs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8623   .  .  .  .  .  . PCS304
Follett Bookstore  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8095   .  .  .  .  .  . PCS110
Food Bank  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5070   .  .  .  .  .  . LEC118
Food Court   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8486   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PCS
Global Perspectives  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8357   .  .  .  .  . HUM107
Graduate Enrollment  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8691   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .MON
Grants Office   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8511   .  .  .  .  .  . VST203
Health Services   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8430   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .HEA
Help Desk (IT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8027   .  .  .  .  .  .  . LIB122
Hub (Student Success)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #3761   .  .  .  .  .  . PCS304
Human Resources  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8105   .  .  .  .  .  .  .LSS104
International Student & Diversity Council  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #2474   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MAY
Institutional Research  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #1192   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB302
Intramurals  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8541   .  .  .  .  .REC100A
IT Operations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8020   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB201
IT Systems  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #1190   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB308
Johnson Lecture Hall  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . HUM104
Jones Lecture Hall  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . SOR113
Kingdom Players  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8535   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .MON
LEAP Office  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #1185   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB306
Leonard Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8614   .  .  .  .  .  . LEC120
Library (Squires)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8551   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .LIB
McNair Scholar Program Office  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #3791   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . WMB
Media Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8345   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .CAB
Music Resource Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8248   .  .  .  .  .  . CUR135
Operations   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8607   .  .  .  .  .  . VST201
Pangle Hall   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PGH
Paul & Carmelita Walker Lecture Hall  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . SMC
Payroll & Collections   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8107   .  .  .  .  .  .  .LSS102
Play Therapy Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8112   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MAY
Post Office (POS)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8030   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PCS
President’s Office   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8600   .  .  .  .  .  . VST205
Public Relations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8621   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB213
Publications   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8627   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB113
Records  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8200   .  .  .  .  .  .HAB125
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Dept of Music Performance Studies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8256
Dept of Musicianship Studies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8264
Music Resource Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8248

School of Nursing – SON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8526
Dean, School of Nursing  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8526
Nursing Admissions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #3757

School of Religion – SOR
Dean, School of Religion   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5080
Dept of Christian Ministries  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5111
Dept of Theology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5110
Jerry Dixon Reading Room
Jones Lecture Hall
VP for Ministerial Development  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #5111

Science & Math Complex – SMC
Dept of Natural Science & Mathematics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8275
Paul & Carmelita Walker Lecture Hall

Squires Library – LIB  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8576
Pentecostal Res. Center   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8551
Help Desk (IT)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8027
Library Chapel

Vest Building – VST
VP for Operations  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8607
Dept of Language & Literature .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8210
Edna Minor Conn Lecture Hall
Grants Office  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8511
President’s Office   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8600

Walker Memorial Building – WMB
McNair Scholar Program Office  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #3791

Watkins Building – WAT
Counseling & Testing   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8415
Writing Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . #8218

OFFICE DIRECTORY BY BUILDING ALPHABETIZED DIRECTORY
Phone Phone Phone Phone Location Phone Location
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